
Detail Bench Name Class Total Fly

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total LG Count O/All LG

1 7 Anthony Hall L LG 43.01 6 49.01 44.01 8 52.01 38.00 7 45.00 46.00 9 55.00 41.00 7 48.00 249.02 2 2 1

1 17 Michael Bell L LG 41.00 7 48.00 48.02 9 57.02 45.00 8 53.00 41.00 6 47.00 37.00 6 43.00 248.02 2 3 2

2 3 Rob Eager L LG 44.00 7 51.00 41.01 6 47.01 42.00 7 49.00 39.00 9 48.00 26.01 7 33.01 228.02 2 10 3

1 19 Ian Elliott L LG 39.00 9 48.00 35.00 7 42.00 37.00 7 44.00 38.00 6 44.00 42.00 8 50.00 228.00 0 12 4

4 6 Sean Ambrose L LG 44.00 8 52.00 47.00 8 55.00 23.00 1 24.00 43.01 8 51.01 33.00 3 36.00 218.01 1 16 5

1 2 Bob Wright L LG 45.00 8 53.00 27.00 6 33.00 34.00 7 41.00 39.00 8 47.00 37.00 6 43.00 217.00 0 17 6

3 9 Daniel Taylor L LG 40.00 7 47.00 46.01 8 54.01 31.00 5 36.00 39.00 7 46.00 27.01 6 33.01 216.02 2 18 7

4 12 Geoff Hanson L LG 35.00 7 42.00 36.01 6 42.01 40.01 8 48.01 32.00 8 40.00 33.01 6 39.01 211.03 3 20 8

2 7 Les Fraser L LG 46.01 8 54.01 40.01 6 46.01 16.00 7 23.00 36.00 6 42.00 39.00 7 46.00 211.02 2 21 9

3 6 Cameron Starr L LG 38.00 6 44.00 36.00 8 44.00 22.00 7 29.00 39.02 5 44.02 42.02 6 48.02 209.04 4 23 10

2 17 Ken Perrin L LG 42.02 8 50.02 40.00 7 47.00 11.01 3 14.01 46.00 8 54.00 36.00 7 43.00 208.03 3 24 11

1 11 Barry Tucker L LG 35.01 5 40.01 21.00 6 27.00 37.00 7 44.00 41.01 6 47.01 43.01 7 50.01 208.03 3 25 12

2 20 Michael Wakeling L LG 40.01 7 47.01 41.00 7 48.00 39.01 2 41.01 36.00 5 41.00 27.00 4 31.00 208.02 2 26 13

1 12 Nick Aagren L LG 39.02 6 45.02 35.00 6 41.00 31.00 6 37.00 24.00 4 28.00 46.00 8 54.00 205.02 2 27 14

2 18 Vince Vaina L LG 30.00 5 35.00 42.00 7 49.00 10.01 4 14.01 48.02 9 57.02 38.01 5 43.01 198.04 4 32 15

2 5 Mike Singleton L LG 43.00 9 52.00 31.00 8 39.00 38.00 7 45.00 6.00 2 8.00 43.00 8 51.00 195.00 0 35 16

1 4 Rob Bernard L LG 40.00 7 47.00 10.00 6 16.00 35.00 6 41.00 30.01 6 36.01 43.01 8 51.01 191.02 2 37 17

1 10 Kirra Deehan L LG 45.01 7 52.01 31.00 8 39.00 33.00 8 41.00 31.00 2 33.00 20.00 6 26.00 191.01 1 38 18

2 4 Jack Lipko L LG 40.01 6 46.01 44.02 8 52.02 20.00 4 24.00 35.00 6 41.00 22.00 5 27.00 190.03 3 39 19

1 9 Brian Taylor L LG 39.00 6 45.00 25.00 4 29.00 25.00 5 30.00 27.01 6 33.01 43.01 8 51.01 188.02 2 40 20

1 13 Tim Pavey L LG 11.00 6 17.00 26.00 3 29.00 41.00 6 47.00 39.01 8 47.01 42.01 6 48.01 188.02 2 40 20

4 19 Warren Laus L LG 39.01 7 46.01 26.00 5 31.00 26.00 4 30.00 23.00 4 27.00 47.01 7 54.01 188.02 2 40 20

2 2 Stella Cross L LG 26.00 6 32.00 41.00 7 48.00 26.00 7 33.00 41.01 8 49.01 17.00 6 23.00 185.01 1 43 23

4 2 Peter Cross L LG 31.01 6 37.01 39.00 7 46.00 25.01 5 30.01 44.00 8 52.00 15.00 4 19.00 184.02 2 44 24

1 20 Keith Dowell L LG 38.00 7 45.00 35.00 6 41.00 31.00 4 35.00 19.01 1 20.01 36.00 7 43.00 184.01 1 45 25

1 1 Russell LeMaitre L LG 26.00 8 34.00 24.00 4 28.00 45.01 8 53.01 41.01 8 49.01 7.00 7 14.00 178.02 2 47 26

2 10 Tracy Deehan L LG 37.00 6 43.00 39.02 7 46.02 32.01 4 36.01 18.00 3 21.00 15.00 6 21.00 167.03 3 49 27

2 11 Luke Easter L LG 27.00 5 32.00 39.00 6 45.00 1.00 0 1.00 39.01 6 45.01 30.02 4 34.02 157.03 3 51 28

3 2 John Butts L LG 24.00 7 31.00 35.00 7 42.00 14.00 3 17.00 27.00 5 32.00 29.00 5 34.00 156.00 0 53 29

1 6 Ron O'Sullivan L LG 39.00 8 47.00 23.01 3 26.01 23.00 6 29.00 1.00 7 8.00 36.00 7 43.00 153.01 1 54 30

2 6 Warren Hanlon L LG 43.01 8 51.01 17.00 4 21.00 18.00 1 19.00 33.01 4 37.01 13.00 8 21.00 149.02 2 55 31

1 3 Malcolm Wright L LG 38.00 0 38.00 39.00 7 46.00 20.00 7 27.00 19.00 3 22.00 11.00 0 11.00 144.00 0 56 32

1 18 John Vaina L LG 39.00 6 45.00 19.00 3 22.00 4.00 7 11.00 31.00 6 37.00 23.00 3 26.00 141.00 0 57 33

2 19 Mariette Rigby L LG 29.00 7 36.00 17.00 6 23.00 8.00 0 8.00 36.00 5 41.00 15.00 1 16.00 124.00 0 60 34

2 13 Dave Whiting L LG 24.00 3 27.00 26.00 2 28.00 26.01 1 27.01 17.00 0 17.00 18.00 2 20.00 119.01 1 62 35

2 12 Russ Stone L LG 27.00 3 30.00 23.00 1 24.00 20.00 5 25.00 9.00 2 11.00 25.00 4 29.00 119.00 0 63 36

1 16 Jason Armstrong L LG 13.00 4 17.00 17.00 4 21.00 28.00 7 35.00 27.00 0 27.00 12.00 0 12.00 112.00 0 65 37

4 1 Max Coady L LG 28.00 8 36.00 6.00 6 12.00 18.00 5 23.00 14.00 5 19.00 4.00 3 7.00 97.00 0 66 38

4 9 Gary Barron L LG 14.00 1 15.00 26.00 3 29.00 31.00 6 37.00 0.00 5 5.00 1.00 5 6.00 92.00 0 67 39

3 15 Jeff Genn L LG 24.00 1 25.00 8.00 1 9.00 3.00 4 7.00 1.00 0 1.00 35.00 5 40.00 82.00 0 68 40

2 16 Peter Armstrong L LG 3.00 3 6.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 6.00 0 70 41

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Vince Vaina L 1.497

Michael Bell 57.02

Small Group

Best Target

BRT Federal Cup 500m Fly -March 2017
500M Fly Light Gun Results
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Detail Bench Name Class Total Fly

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total HG Count O/All HG

3 1 Peter Merriman H HG 47.00 8 55.00 40.00 9 49.00 49.02 9 58.02 45.01 8 53.01 39.01 8 47.01 262.04 4 1 1

3 4 Rob Bernard H HG 40.00 8 48.00 47.02 8 55.02 39.00 7 46.00 43.01 7 50.01 39.00 6 45.00 244.03 3 4 2

4 5 Mike Singleton H HG 36.01 6 42.01 45.00 8 53.00 45.00 8 53.00 46.01 8 54.01 35.00 6 41.00 243.02 2 5 3

4 17 Ken Perrin H HG 38.01 6 44.01 43.01 7 50.01 46.01 8 54.01 36.00 6 42.00 43.01 6 49.01 239.04 4 6 4

3 10 Paul Deehan H HG 49.01 9 58.01 36.00 7 43.00 46.01 8 54.01 41.01 8 49.01 29.01 5 34.01 238.04 4 7 5

3 7 Anthony Hall H HG 47.02 8 55.02 37.00 6 43.00 38.01 6 44.01 44.00 8 52.00 37.00 7 44.00 238.03 3 8 6

3 12 Nick Aagren H HG 46.00 9 55.00 41.00 7 48.00 41.01 8 49.01 44.00 9 53.00 25.00 5 30.00 235.01 1 9 7

3 5 Anthony Bending H HG 41.01 7 48.01 30.00 6 36.00 42.00 6 48.00 43.01 7 50.01 38.00 8 46.00 228.02 2 10 8

3 11 Barry Tucker H HG 43.00 9 52.00 32.01 6 38.01 44.01 8 52.01 40.02 5 45.02 28.00 6 34.00 221.04 4 13 9

4 8 Dave Groves H HG 41.00 8 49.00 42.01 7 49.01 29.01 1 30.01 41.02 8 49.02 36.00 6 42.00 219.04 4 14 10

3 18 John Vaina H HG 41.00 8 49.00 44.02 8 52.02 34.00 4 38.00 37.00 6 43.00 30.01 7 37.01 219.03 3 15 11

3 17 Michael Bell H HG 43.00 8 51.00 35.01 5 40.01 35.00 5 40.00 41.01 7 48.01 29.00 4 33.00 212.02 2 19 12

4 7 Les Fraser H HG 43.01 7 50.01 44.00 8 52.00 24.00 6 30.00 40.00 7 47.00 25.00 7 32.00 211.01 1 22 13

2 8 Mike Burbidge H HG 45.00 9 54.00 40.00 6 46.00 30.00 6 36.00 30.00 5 35.00 27.00 7 34.00 205.00 0 28 14

4 18 Vince Vaina H HG 42.00 7 49.00 32.01 5 37.01 35.00 8 43.00 32.01 6 38.01 32.00 5 37.00 204.02 2 29 15

3 3 Malcolm Wright H HG 36.00 7 43.00 26.01 6 32.01 36.00 6 42.00 27.00 5 32.00 45.01 8 53.01 202.02 2 30 16

4 3 Tony Weston H HG 44.01 8 52.01 35.00 6 41.00 38.01 5 43.01 21.00 3 24.00 34.01 5 39.01 199.03 3 31 17

3 20 Keith Dowell H HG 32.00 6 38.00 37.01 7 44.01 36.01 7 43.01 35.00 6 41.00 27.00 4 31.00 197.02 2 33 18

4 4 Jack Lipko H HG 43.01 7 50.01 38.00 5 43.00 25.00 7 32.00 33.00 5 38.00 27.00 7 34.00 197.01 1 34 19

3 13 Tim Pavey H HG 29.00 5 34.00 40.01 8 48.01 32.00 4 36.00 33.00 7 40.00 31.00 5 36.00 194.01 1 36 20

4 11 Luke Easter H HG 27.00 2 29.00 31.00 7 38.00 22.01 0 22.01 31.00 7 38.00 44.01 9 53.01 180.02 2 46 21

2 9 Paul Krebs H HG 23.00 6 29.00 40.00 8 48.00 45.01 8 53.01 19.00 5 24.00 16.00 3 19.00 173.01 1 48 22

1 8 Peter McDonald H HG 39.00 6 45.00 19.00 1 20.00 37.00 5 42.00 22.00 4 26.00 25.00 0 25.00 158.00 0 50 23

3 19 Chris Rigby H HG 30.00 5 35.00 26.00 5 31.00 31.00 6 37.00 29.00 4 33.00 14.00 7 21.00 157.00 0 52 24

2 15 Stuart Thomson H HG 23.00 5 28.00 4.00 4 8.00 33.00 3 36.00 37.00 7 44.00 17.00 8 25.00 141.00 0 57 25

4 13 Dave Whiting H HG 19.00 0 19.00 31.00 5 36.00 25.00 4 29.00 29.00 2 31.00 22.00 3 25.00 140.00 0 59 26

1 15 Lewis Akesson H HG 25.00 4 29.00 9.00 6 15.00 23.00 6 29.00 21.00 4 25.00 20.00 3 23.00 121.00 0 61 27

3 16 Jason Armstrong H HG 20.00 5 25.00 17.00 1 18.00 12.00 4 16.00 28.00 5 33.00 18.00 3 21.00 113.00 0 64 28

4 16 Peter Armstrong H HG 11.00 0 11.00 1.00 0 1.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 12.00 0 69 29

Paul Deehan 1.356

Peter Merriman 58.02

Small Group

Best Target

BRT Federal Cup 500m Fly -March 2017
500M Fly Heavy Gun Results

A B C D E Rank



Detail Bench Name Class Fly

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total HG LG Count O/All HG LG

Total Rank

500M Fly Ranked Leader Board

BRT Federal Cup 500m Fly -March 2017

A B C D E

3 1 Peter Merriman H HG 47.00 8 55.00 40.00 9 49.00 49.02 9 58.02 45.01 8 53.01 39.01 8 47.01 262.04 0.00 4 1 1

1 7 Anthony Hall L LG 43.01 6 49.01 44.01 8 52.01 38.00 7 45.00 46.00 9 55.00 41.00 7 48.00 0.00 249.02 2 2 1

1 17 Michael Bell L LG 41.00 7 48.00 48.02 9 57.02 45.00 8 53.00 41.00 6 47.00 37.00 6 43.00 0.00 248.02 2 3 2

3 4 Rob Bernard H HG 40.00 8 48.00 47.02 8 55.02 39.00 7 46.00 43.01 7 50.01 39.00 6 45.00 244.03 0.00 3 4 2

4 5 Mike Singleton H HG 36.01 6 42.01 45.00 8 53.00 45.00 8 53.00 46.01 8 54.01 35.00 6 41.00 243.02 0.00 2 5 3

4 17 Ken Perrin H HG 38.01 6 44.01 43.01 7 50.01 46.01 8 54.01 36.00 6 42.00 43.01 6 49.01 239.04 0.00 4 6 4

3 10 Paul Deehan H HG 49.01 9 58.01 36.00 7 43.00 46.01 8 54.01 41.01 8 49.01 29.01 5 34.01 238.04 0.00 4 7 5

3 7 Anthony Hall H HG 47.02 8 55.02 37.00 6 43.00 38.01 6 44.01 44.00 8 52.00 37.00 7 44.00 238.03 0.00 3 8 6

3 12 Nick Aagren H HG 46.00 9 55.00 41.00 7 48.00 41.01 8 49.01 44.00 9 53.00 25.00 5 30.00 235.01 0.00 1 9 7

2 3 Rob Eager L LG 44.00 7 51.00 41.01 6 47.01 42.00 7 49.00 39.00 9 48.00 26.01 7 33.01 0.00 228.02 2 10 3

3 5 Anthony Bending H HG 41.01 7 48.01 30.00 6 36.00 42.00 6 48.00 43.01 7 50.01 38.00 8 46.00 228.02 0.00 2 10 8

1 19 Ian Elliott L LG 39.00 9 48.00 35.00 7 42.00 37.00 7 44.00 38.00 6 44.00 42.00 8 50.00 0.00 228.00 0 12 4

3 11 Barry Tucker H HG 43.00 9 52.00 32.01 6 38.01 44.01 8 52.01 40.02 5 45.02 28.00 6 34.00 221.04 0.00 4 13 9

4 8 Dave Groves H HG 41.00 8 49.00 42.01 7 49.01 29.01 1 30.01 41.02 8 49.02 36.00 6 42.00 219.04 0.00 4 14 10

3 18 John Vaina H HG 41.00 8 49.00 44.02 8 52.02 34.00 4 38.00 37.00 6 43.00 30.01 7 37.01 219.03 0.00 3 15 11

4 6 Sean Ambrose L LG 44.00 8 52.00 47.00 8 55.00 23.00 1 24.00 43.01 8 51.01 33.00 3 36.00 0.00 218.01 1 16 5

1 2 Bob Wright L LG 45.00 8 53.00 27.00 6 33.00 34.00 7 41.00 39.00 8 47.00 37.00 6 43.00 0.00 217.00 0 17 6

3 9 Daniel Taylor L LG 40.00 7 47.00 46.01 8 54.01 31.00 5 36.00 39.00 7 46.00 27.01 6 33.01 0.00 216.02 2 18 7

3 17 Michael Bell H HG 43.00 8 51.00 35.01 5 40.01 35.00 5 40.00 41.01 7 48.01 29.00 4 33.00 212.02 0.00 2 19 12

4 12 Geoff Hanson L LG 35.00 7 42.00 36.01 6 42.01 40.01 8 48.01 32.00 8 40.00 33.01 6 39.01 0.00 211.03 3 20 8

2 7 Les Fraser L LG 46.01 8 54.01 40.01 6 46.01 16.00 7 23.00 36.00 6 42.00 39.00 7 46.00 0.00 211.02 2 21 9

4 7 Les Fraser H HG 43.01 7 50.01 44.00 8 52.00 24.00 6 30.00 40.00 7 47.00 25.00 7 32.00 211.01 0.00 1 22 13

3 6 Cameron Starr L LG 38.00 6 44.00 36.00 8 44.00 22.00 7 29.00 39.02 5 44.02 42.02 6 48.02 0.00 209.04 4 23 10

2 17 Ken Perrin L LG 42.02 8 50.02 40.00 7 47.00 11.01 3 14.01 46.00 8 54.00 36.00 7 43.00 0.00 208.03 3 24 11

1 11 Barry Tucker L LG 35.01 5 40.01 21.00 6 27.00 37.00 7 44.00 41.01 6 47.01 43.01 7 50.01 0.00 208.03 3 25 12

2 20 Michael Wakeling L LG 40.01 7 47.01 41.00 7 48.00 39.01 2 41.01 36.00 5 41.00 27.00 4 31.00 0.00 208.02 2 26 13

1 12 Nick Aagren L LG 39.02 6 45.02 35.00 6 41.00 31.00 6 37.00 24.00 4 28.00 46.00 8 54.00 0.00 205.02 2 27 14

2 8 Mike Burbidge H HG 45.00 9 54.00 40.00 6 46.00 30.00 6 36.00 30.00 5 35.00 27.00 7 34.00 205.00 0.00 0 28 14

4 18 Vince Vaina H HG 42.00 7 49.00 32.01 5 37.01 35.00 8 43.00 32.01 6 38.01 32.00 5 37.00 204.02 0.00 2 29 15

3 3 Malcolm Wright H HG 36.00 7 43.00 26.01 6 32.01 36.00 6 42.00 27.00 5 32.00 45.01 8 53.01 202.02 0.00 2 30 16

4 3 Tony Weston H HG 44.01 8 52.01 35.00 6 41.00 38.01 5 43.01 21.00 3 24.00 34.01 5 39.01 199.03 0.00 3 31 17

2 18 Vince Vaina L LG 30.00 5 35.00 42.00 7 49.00 10.01 4 14.01 48.02 9 57.02 38.01 5 43.01 0.00 198.04 4 32 15

3 20 Keith Dowell H HG 32.00 6 38.00 37.01 7 44.01 36.01 7 43.01 35.00 6 41.00 27.00 4 31.00 197.02 0.00 2 33 18

4 4 Jack Lipko H HG 43.01 7 50.01 38.00 5 43.00 25.00 7 32.00 33.00 5 38.00 27.00 7 34.00 197.01 0.00 1 34 19

2 5 Mike Singleton L LG 43.00 9 52.00 31.00 8 39.00 38.00 7 45.00 6.00 2 8.00 43.00 8 51.00 0.00 195.00 0 35 16

3 13 Tim Pavey H HG 29.00 5 34.00 40.01 8 48.01 32.00 4 36.00 33.00 7 40.00 31.00 5 36.00 194.01 0.00 1 36 20
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Detail Bench Name Class Fly

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total HG LG Count O/All HG LG
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BRT Federal Cup 500m Fly -March 2017
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1 4 Rob Bernard L LG 40.00 7 47.00 10.00 6 16.00 35.00 6 41.00 30.01 6 36.01 43.01 8 51.01 0.00 191.02 2 37 17

1 10 Kirra Deehan L LG 45.01 7 52.01 31.00 8 39.00 33.00 8 41.00 31.00 2 33.00 20.00 6 26.00 0.00 191.01 1 38 18

2 4 Jack Lipko L LG 40.01 6 46.01 44.02 8 52.02 20.00 4 24.00 35.00 6 41.00 22.00 5 27.00 0.00 190.03 3 39 19

1 9 Brian Taylor L LG 39.00 6 45.00 25.00 4 29.00 25.00 5 30.00 27.01 6 33.01 43.01 8 51.01 0.00 188.02 2 40 20

1 13 Tim Pavey L LG 11.00 6 17.00 26.00 3 29.00 41.00 6 47.00 39.01 8 47.01 42.01 6 48.01 0.00 188.02 2 40 20

4 19 Warren Laus L LG 39.01 7 46.01 26.00 5 31.00 26.00 4 30.00 23.00 4 27.00 47.01 7 54.01 0.00 188.02 2 40 20

2 2 Stella Cross L LG 26.00 6 32.00 41.00 7 48.00 26.00 7 33.00 41.01 8 49.01 17.00 6 23.00 0.00 185.01 1 43 23

4 2 Peter Cross L LG 31.01 6 37.01 39.00 7 46.00 25.01 5 30.01 44.00 8 52.00 15.00 4 19.00 0.00 184.02 2 44 24

1 20 Keith Dowell L LG 38.00 7 45.00 35.00 6 41.00 31.00 4 35.00 19.01 1 20.01 36.00 7 43.00 0.00 184.01 1 45 25

4 11 Luke Easter H HG 27.00 2 29.00 31.00 7 38.00 22.01 0 22.01 31.00 7 38.00 44.01 9 53.01 180.02 0.00 2 46 21

1 1 Russell LeMaitre L LG 26.00 8 34.00 24.00 4 28.00 45.01 8 53.01 41.01 8 49.01 7.00 7 14.00 0.00 178.02 2 47 26

2 9 Paul Krebs H HG 23.00 6 29.00 40.00 8 48.00 45.01 8 53.01 19.00 5 24.00 16.00 3 19.00 173.01 0.00 1 48 22

2 10 Tracy Deehan L LG 37.00 6 43.00 39.02 7 46.02 32.01 4 36.01 18.00 3 21.00 15.00 6 21.00 0.00 167.03 3 49 27

1 8 Peter McDonald H HG 39.00 6 45.00 19.00 1 20.00 37.00 5 42.00 22.00 4 26.00 25.00 0 25.00 158.00 0.00 0 50 23

2 11 Luke Easter L LG 27.00 5 32.00 39.00 6 45.00 1.00 0 1.00 39.01 6 45.01 30.02 4 34.02 0.00 157.03 3 51 28

3 19 Chris Rigby H HG 30.00 5 35.00 26.00 5 31.00 31.00 6 37.00 29.00 4 33.00 14.00 7 21.00 157.00 0.00 0 52 24

3 2 John Butts L LG 24.00 7 31.00 35.00 7 42.00 14.00 3 17.00 27.00 5 32.00 29.00 5 34.00 0.00 156.00 0 53 29

1 6 Ron O'Sullivan L LG 39.00 8 47.00 23.01 3 26.01 23.00 6 29.00 1.00 7 8.00 36.00 7 43.00 0.00 153.01 1 54 30

2 6 Warren Hanlon L LG 43.01 8 51.01 17.00 4 21.00 18.00 1 19.00 33.01 4 37.01 13.00 8 21.00 0.00 149.02 2 55 31

1 3 Malcolm Wright L LG 38.00 0 38.00 39.00 7 46.00 20.00 7 27.00 19.00 3 22.00 11.00 0 11.00 0.00 144.00 0 56 32

1 18 John Vaina L LG 39.00 6 45.00 19.00 3 22.00 4.00 7 11.00 31.00 6 37.00 23.00 3 26.00 0.00 141.00 0 57 33

2 15 Stuart Thomson H HG 23.00 5 28.00 4.00 4 8.00 33.00 3 36.00 37.00 7 44.00 17.00 8 25.00 141.00 0.00 0 57 25

4 13 Dave Whiting H HG 19.00 0 19.00 31.00 5 36.00 25.00 4 29.00 29.00 2 31.00 22.00 3 25.00 140.00 0.00 0 59 26

2 19 Mariette Rigby L LG 29.00 7 36.00 17.00 6 23.00 8.00 0 8.00 36.00 5 41.00 15.00 1 16.00 0.00 124.00 0 60 34

1 15 Lewis Akesson H HG 25.00 4 29.00 9.00 6 15.00 23.00 6 29.00 21.00 4 25.00 20.00 3 23.00 121.00 0.00 0 61 27

2 13 Dave Whiting L LG 24.00 3 27.00 26.00 2 28.00 26.01 1 27.01 17.00 0 17.00 18.00 2 20.00 0.00 119.01 1 62 35

2 12 Russ Stone L LG 27.00 3 30.00 23.00 1 24.00 20.00 5 25.00 9.00 2 11.00 25.00 4 29.00 0.00 119.00 0 63 36

3 16 Jason Armstrong H HG 20.00 5 25.00 17.00 1 18.00 12.00 4 16.00 28.00 5 33.00 18.00 3 21.00 113.00 0.00 0 64 28

1 16 Jason Armstrong L LG 13.00 4 17.00 17.00 4 21.00 28.00 7 35.00 27.00 0 27.00 12.00 0 12.00 0.00 112.00 0 65 37

4 1 Max Coady L LG 28.00 8 36.00 6.00 6 12.00 18.00 5 23.00 14.00 5 19.00 4.00 3 7.00 0.00 97.00 0 66 38

4 9 Gary Barron L LG 14.00 1 15.00 26.00 3 29.00 31.00 6 37.00 0.00 5 5.00 1.00 5 6.00 0.00 92.00 0 67 39

3 15 Jeff Genn L LG 24.00 1 25.00 8.00 1 9.00 3.00 4 7.00 1.00 0 1.00 35.00 5 40.00 0.00 82.00 0 68 40

4 16 Peter Armstrong H HG 11.00 0 11.00 1.00 0 1.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 12.00 0.00 0 69 29

2 16 Peter Armstrong L LG 3.00 3 6.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 6.00 0 70 41
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Outright Name Score  Name HG/LG Score

1st Place Peter Merriman H 262.04 1 Peter Merriman H HG 262.04

2nd Place Anthony Hall L 249.02 2 Anthony Hall L Both 249.02

3rd Place Michael Bell L 248.02 3 Michael Bell L LG 248.02

4 Rob Bernard H HG 244.03

Heavy Gun 5 Mike Singleton H HG 243.02

6 Ken Perrin H HG 239.04

1st Place Peter Merriman H 262.04 7 Paul Deehan H HG 238.04

2nd Place Rob Bernard H 244.03 8 Nick Aagren H HG 235.01

3rd Place Mike Singleton H 243.02 9 Rob Eager L LG 228.02

Small Group Paul Deehan H 1.356 10 Anthony Bending H HG 228.02

Best target Peter Merriman H 58.02  11 Ian Elliott L LG 228.00

12 Barry Tucker H HG 221.04

Light Gun

1st Place Anthony Hall L 249.02

2nd Place Michael Bell L 248.02

3rd Place Rob Eager L 228.02

Small Group Vince Vaina L 1.497

Best Target Michael Bell 57.02  

Junior

Light Gun Stella Cross 185.01

Dirty Dozen 2017BRT ACT 2017 - 500m Centrefire


